
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 

115 
212 

97 
35 

106 
641 
140 
681 
116 
160 
125 

9 
232 

18 
145 

85 
702 

39 
34 
47 
52 

572 
31 
15 
50 

Name 

RAMPONI Stefano 
MANDUSIC Bruno 
CHRISTOPHLE Lionel 
KHAOUI Merwane 
PATROCLI Daniele 
SENJAK Ivan 
MADONNA Paolo 
CAPOGRECO Roberto 
PEREZ Paolo 
PUMA Rosario Maurizio 
SCHRIEVER Martin 
CAMPRUBI Laurent 
MONTI Andrea 
CLEMENT Claude 
GUA RD IA BA RNIC H  M artì 
BELIOSSI Giovanni 
FARINELLI Achille 
KHAOUI Rayane 
MASSARTIC Laurent 
NOEL Christophe 
PICARD Patrice 
PAGANI Paolo 
HENRY Jean Marc 
CAMPRUBI Georges 
PICARD Lindy 

Class 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

Best Tm 

1:49.484 
1:52.973 
1:53.172 
1:54.936 
1:55.096 
1:55.487 
1:57.390 
1:57.637 
1:57.688 
1:57.750 
1:59.768 
2:00.346 
2:00.650 
2:01.960 
2:02.596 
2:03.713 
2:04.750 
2:05.171 
2:05.213 
2:09.911 
2:12.307 
2:12.812 
2:13.279 
2:18.737 
2:31.234 

Diff 

3.489 
3.688 
5.452 
5.612 
6.003 
7.906 
8.153 
8.204 
8.266 

10.284 
10.862 
11.166 
12.476 
13.112 
14.229 
15.266 
15.687 
15.729 
20.427 
22.823 
23.328 
23.795 
29.253 
41.750 

Club 

AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
VELOCI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
ESPERTI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
ESPERTI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 

In Lap 

5 
4 
8 
6 
2 
2 
2 
5 
3 
6 
6 
5 
4 
6 
7 
1 
4 
1 
3 
3 
3 
5 
5 
3 
1 

Sponsor 

Over50 
Over50 

Over50 

Over50 

Over50 

Over50 

Over60 
Over60 

Lady 

Gap 

3.489 
0.199 
1.764 
0.160 
0.391 
1.903 
0.247 
0.051 
0.062 
2.018 
0.578 
0.304 
1.310 
0.636 
1.117 
1.037 
0.421 
0.042 
4.698 
2.396 
0.505 
0.467 
5.458 

12.497 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 31/01/2025 14:20:31 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

Rossocorsa 

RossoCorsa Venerdi-Valencia 

4 Turno Gruppo A - Amatori 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 13:59:46 

Ricardo Tormo Valencia 4,005 km 

31/01/2025 14:00 


